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Henderson Gounty (251) Public District - FY 2017 - Consolidated - Rev 1 - Title | Part A
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Per Pupil Amount (PPA) for 125% rule (for schools with lower than 35% low-incoms)

Total Available for Schoot Allocations

Divide by total number of low-income students in Title | served schools (Ps & NPs)

125% rule (for schools with lower than 35% low-income)

FINAL PPA

Schooll
Attendance Area

A

South Heights Elementary
School

Jefferson Elementary School

Central Academy

BEND GATE ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

A B Chandler Elementary
School

Henderson County South
Middle School

Henderson County North
Middle School

East Helghts Elementary
School

Cairo Elementary School

%

89.51

86.29

85,40

66.60

63.32

62.45

61.12

59.44

55.78

Amount
| 1,147,933.00
A 4,400.00
! 1,00
sl 260.89
Low Income Actual Allocation
#P #NP PPA P Amt NP Amt Total
[ D E F G H
ExC ExD F+G
51200 4 41000 [ 20992000 | 164000 |  211,560.00
32000 [__ o [ 4000 [ 13161000 | 3,69000 |  135300.00
f1700 | 0 0,000 [ 4787000 | 000 | 47,970.00
| 32200 ! 1 I 13407000 | 451000 |  138,580.00
F22000 | 4 I 8080000 | 160000 |  82400.00
[ 47400 [ 10 [ 1800 [ 8532000 | 180000 |  87,120.00
| 50000 6 _ 18000 [  90,000.00 | 1,08000 |  91,080.00
3700 [ 13 [ 300 | 13143000 | 507000 |  136,500.00
[ie000 6 . 3w00 [ 6591000 | 234000 | 68,250.00
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Session Mmeout Niagara Elementary School - 5157 [46400 | 1 | 38000 | 6232000 | 380.00 |  62,700.00
HENDERSON COUNTY 5028 I o | a000
SR [o7500 |0 | 4000 | 3900000 | 0.00 |  39,000.00
Shattals Rty 4625 ['3400 | 4 [ 36500 [ 8541000 | 146000 |  86,870.00
Total Low Income 4332 | 68 TotalAlocations | 116376000 | 2357000 | 1,187,330.00
Remaining (39,397.00})
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