GMAP Home	DDA Link 4050/ Dulo	**************************************	
Search	PPA List - 125% Rule		
Inbox	Henderson County (251) Public District - FY 2017 - Consolidated - Rev 1 - Title I Part A		
Planning	Save And Go To		
Funding			
Grant Summary	Per Pupil Amount (PPA) for 125% rule (for schools with lower than 35% low-income)		Amount
District Document Library	Total Available for School Allocations		
Address Book	Total Available for Scribble Allocations	3	1,147,933.00
KDE Resources	Divide by total number of low-income students in Title I served schools (Ps & NPs)	÷	4,400.00
Help for Current Page	125% rule (for schools with lower than 35% low-income)		1.00
Contact KDE		. <b>N</b>	1.00
A 41104-01 1 111-111	FINAL PPA	photometrical ph	and the state of t

	l .				3.0				
Swanson, Jo	School	Low Income			Actual Allocation				
Production	Attendance Area	%	#P	#NP	PPA	P Amt	NP Amt	Total	
	A	В	C	D	E	F Exc	G Exd	H F+G	
	South Heights Elementary School	89.51	512.00	<u>.</u> 4	410.00	209,920.00	1,640.00	211,560.00	
	Jefferson Elementary School	86.29	321.00	9	410.00	131,610.00	3,690.00	135,300.00	
	Central Academy	85.40	117.00	0	410.00	47,970.00	0.00	47,970.00	
	BEND GATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	66.60	327.00	11	410.00	134,070.00	4,510.00	138,580.00	
i.	A B Chandler Elementary School	63.32	202.00	4	400.00	80,800.00	1,600.00	82,400.00	
ä	Henderson County South Middle School	62.45	474.00	10	180,00	85,320.00	1,800.00	87,120.00	
	Henderson County North Middle School	61.12	500.00	6	180.00	90,000.00	1,080.00	91,080.00	
	East Heights Elementary School	59.44	337.00	13	390.00	131,430.00	5,070.00	136,500.00	
	Cairo Elementary School	55.78	169.00	6	390.00	65,910.00	2,340.00	68,250.00	

Session Timeout 00:59:06	Niagara Elementary Sci	hool 51.57	164.00	1	380.00	62,320.00	380.00	62,700.00
	HENDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	Y 50.28	975.00	0	40.00	39,000.00	0.00	39,000.00
	Spottsville Elementary School	46.25	234.00	4	365,00	85,410.00	1,460.00	86,870.00
		Total Low Income	4332	68	Total Allocations	1,163,760.00	23,570.00	1,187,330.00
							Remaining	(39,397.00)

Privacy | Security | Disclaimer | Accessibility | Contact Us

© 2012 Commonwealth of Kentucky
All rights reserved.